NAME OF OWNER

1 COUNTRY CLUB DIST SUB

1-10-75
8-29-85
4-5-89
6-13-94
9-3-97
11-20-97

8-6-98
6-1-99

KING JAMES ROY & NANCY S
DAVIS ARTHUR W & GAIL B

WILSON THOMAS L & DANA L

MINNICK LISA J
GALBERT, DAVID RICHARD

STANDARD FEDERAL BANK
BRAND NICHOLAS A

BRAND ANDRE & PAMELA
HOFFMAN WILLIAM D & SHELLY J

C.F.21.50
C.F. 49.00

C.F. 68.00
C.F. 86.00
NO Sp
SP 59,000

NO SP
SP 99,900.




